
Date Week MORNING EXAM SESSION
AFTERNOON 

EXAM SESSION

Breakfast 

Sessions 8am

Lesson 1 

9.00-10.00

Lesson 2 

10.10-11.00

Lesson 3 

11.15-12.15
Lesson 4 12.15-1.15

Lunch 1.15-

2.00

Lesson 5 2.00-

3.00

Mon

Tue 03/05/2016 2

Wed 04/05/2016 2

Thu 05/05/2016 2

Fri 06/05/2016 2

Date Week MORNING EXAM SESSION
AFTERNOON 

EXAM SESSION

Breakfast 

Sessions 8am

Lesson 1 

9.00-10.00

Lesson 2 

10.10-11.00

Lesson 3 

11.15-12.15
Lesson 4 12.15-1.15

Lunch 1.15-

2.00

Lesson 5 2.00-

3.00

Mon 09/05/2016 1

Tue 10/05/2016 1 11c ICT 1 SRS
11b ICT 1 SRS, 11b ICT 2 

TBK 11b ICT 2 TBK

Wed 11/05/2016 1

 ICT Controlled 

Assessment (from 10am) 
All ICT classes

Thu 12/05/2016 1
Welsh 

Preperation

Fri 13/05/2016 1
WELSH Unit 1 - 1 hr 30 

mins

Welsh Unit 1

Date Week MORNING EXAM SESSION
AFTERNOON 

EXAM SESSION

Breakfast 

Sessions 8am

Lesson 1 

9.00-10.00

Lesson 2 

10.10-11.00

Lesson 3 

11.15-12.15
Lesson 4 12.15-1.15

Lunch 1.15-

2.00

Lesson 5 2.00-

3.00

Preparation for Drama Practical (N.B. Each student will only be out of class for a maximum of 2 

hours) TBC

EXAMS

BANK HOLIDAY

OVERVIEW

OVERVIEWEXAMS

EXAMS OVERVIEW

Religion & Life Issues Revision 

Session: RE Classrooms (speak 

to teacher)



Mon 16/05/2016 2

RELIGION & LIFE ISSUES 

1hr 45 min

R&LI RE 

Classrooms

Construction / H&S 

/ ICT - Classrooms 

(speak to teacher)

Tue 17/05/2016 2

FRENCH Unit 1 (Listening) 

& Unit 3 Reading 35/45 

min each

ADD SCIENCE 

BIOLOGY 2 1 

hr BIOLOGY 3 

1 hr

French - 

French 

Classrooms

Wed 18/05/2016 2

ICT Unit 1 1 hr 20 min 

CONSTRUCTION 1 hr 

HEALTH & SOCIAL 1 hr

ICT 

Construction 

H&S - 

Classrooms

Thu 19/05/2016 2

ADD SCIENCE CHEMISTRY 

2 1hr CHEMISTRY  1 hr

Chemistry - 

Classrooms

Fri 20/05/2016 2

SPANISH Unit 1 (Listening 

& Unit 3 (Reading) 35/45 

min each

P.E. 1 hr 30 

mins

Spanish - 

Classrooms

Date Week MORNING EXAM SESSION
AFTERNOON 

EXAM SESSION

Breakfast 

Sessions 8am

Lesson 1 

9.00-10.00

Lesson 2 

10.10-11.00

Lesson 3 

11.15-12.15
Lesson 4 12.15-1.00

Lunch 1.15-

2.00

Lesson 5 2.00-

3.00

Spanish (Listening & Reading) Spanish 

Classroom

EXAMS OVERVIEW

French (Listening & Reading): French 

Classrooms

Add Biology (Year 11s)  / Biology: 

Science Classrooms  (until 12.30)

Add Chem (Year 11s) / Chemistry: 

Science Classrooms

P.E. - P.E. Classroom (until 12.30)



Mon 23/05/2016 1

ENGLISH LITERATURE Unit 

1 2hrs (All Year 10; only 

Year 11 Resits)

English 

Revision 

session

Tue 24/05/2016 1

D&T RMT Unit 1 2 hrs 

DRAMA Unit 3 1 hr 30 

mins

GEOGRAPHY 

Unit 1 1 hr 45 

mins

RMT / Drama - 

Classrooms

Wed 25/05/2016 1

BUSINESS Unit 2 1 hr 15 

mins

ADD SCIENCE 

PHYSICS 2 1 hr 

PHYSICS  1 hr

Business - 

Classrooms

Thu 26/05/2016 1

MATHS Paper 1 1 hr 45 

mins / 2 hrs

Maths - 

Classrooms

Fri 27/05/2016 1

ENGLISH LITERATURE Unit 

2b 2 hrs
WELSH 1 hr

English 

Literature - 

Classrooms

Date Week

Mon 30/05/2016 n/a

Tue 31/05/2016 n/a

Wed 01/06/2016 n/a

Thu 02/06/2016 n/a

Fri 03/06/2016 n/a

Add Physics (Year 11s)  / Physics: 

Science Classrooms (until 12.30)

Business - Business 

Classrooms (students not 

studying Drama)

Geography (must include students - 

Geography Classrooms  (until 12.30)

Business - Business Classrooms 

(students not studying RMT) (until 

12.30)

ENGLISH LITERATURE Revision Sessions (English Faculty) - Lord of 

the Flies/A View from a Bridge OR A Christmas Carol/Blood Brothers

Welsh - Welsh classrooms (until 12.30)

HALF-TERM

EXAMS OVERVIEW

OVERVIEW

RMT - RMT Classrooms (speak 

to teacher)
Drama - Drama Studio (until 12.30)

MATHS WTM 1.15pm (F - Sports 

Hall; H - Gym)

9-11am: Music



Date Week MORNING EXAM SESSION
AFTERNOON 

EXAM SESSION

Breakfast 

Sessions 8am

Lesson 1 

9.00-10.00

Lesson 2 

10.10-11.00

Lesson 3 

11.15-12.15
Lesson 4 12.15-1.15

Lunch 1.15-

2.00

Lesson 5 2.00-

3.00

Mon 06/06/2016 2

HISTORY Unit 1 1 hr 15 

mins

History - 

Classrooms

Tue 07/06/2016 2

ENGLISH LANGUAGE Unit 

1 1 hr 45 mins

RELIGIOUS 

STUDIES  1 hr 

45 mins

English - 

Classrooms

Wed 08/06/2016 2

GEOGRAPHY 

Unit 2  1 hr 45 

mins

Thu 09/06/2016 2
MATHS Paper 2 1 hr 45 

mins

Maths - 

Classrooms

Fri 10/06/2016 2
MUSIC  1hr 30 

mins

Date Week MORNING EXAM SESSION
AFTERNOON 

EXAM SESSION

Breakfast 

Sessions 8am

Lesson 1 

9.00-10.00

Lesson 2 

10.10-11.00

Lesson 3 

11.15-12.15
Lesson 4 12.15-1.15

Lunch 1.15-

2.00

Lesson 5 2.00-

3.00

Mon 13/06/2016 1

ENGLISH LANGUAGE Unit 

2 1 hr 45 mins

CATERING 1 hr 

15 mins

English - 

Classrooms

EXAMS OVERVIEW

ENGLISH Unit 2 WTM

Religious Studies - RS Classrooms (Main 

Hall (due to numbers?)  (unitl 12.30)

Geography - Geography Classrooms 

(until 12.30)

Music - Music Classroom

Catering - Catering Classrooms until 

12.30)

MATHS Paper 2 WTM

ENGLISH Unit 1 WTM



Tue 14/06/2016 1

HISTORY Unit 

2 1 hr 15 mins

Wed 15/06/2016 1

BIOLOGY 1 1 

hr

Thu 16/06/2016 1

Fri 17/06/2016 1 CHEMISTRY 1 1hr
Chemistry - 

Classrooms

Date Week MORNING EXAM SESSION
AFTERNOON 

EXAM SESSION

Breakfast 

Sessions 8am

Lesson 1 

9.00-10.00

Lesson 2 

10.10-11.00

Lesson 3 

11.15-12.15
Lesson 4 12.15-1.15

Lunch 1.15-

2.00

Lesson 5 2.00-

3.00

Mon 20/06/2016 2 PHYSICS 1 1 hr
Physics - 

Classrooms

Tue 21/06/2016 2
HISTORY Unit 3 1 hr 15 

mins

Wed 22/06/2016 2

Thu 23/06/2016 2

Fri 24/06/2016 2

History - Classrooms)

Chemistry (Resit)

Physics (Resit)

EXAMS OVERVIEW

Biology (Resit)

History - History Classrooms (until 

12.30)



After School 

Session 

Starting 3.15

One off after School Session 

3.15

Music &  Drama (Refugee Boy )

After School 

Session 

Starting 3.15

One off after School Session 

3.15

Geography

Drama (The Woman that 

cooked her husband )

Geography

Drama (Stealing Sweets  & 

Refugee Boy )

Geography

Music & Drama (DNA  & 

Refugee Boy )

Welsh prep BMN ATT

After School 

Session 

Starting 3.15

One off after School Session 

3.15

BANK HOLIDAY

OVERVIEW

OVERVIEW

OVERVIEW



History 

Business ICT 

RMT Welsh 

Physics 

Chemistry 

Music 

Geography

Business and 

ICT Welsh 

Maths History 

Biology  RMT 

Geography

English 

Busines and 

ICT History 

Physics 

Chemistry 

Geography 

Business 

After School 

Session 

Starting 3.15

One off after School Session 

3.15

OVERVIEW



Note: Lunchbreak for Year 11s to be 12.30-1.00pm

Business   

Welsh Maths 

History Biology  

Geography

English    

History Physics 

Chemistry 

Geography

 

HALF-TERM

OVERVIEW

OVERVIEW

History 

Business ICT 

RMT Welsh 

Physics 

Chemistry 

Music 

Geography



After School 

Session 

Starting 3.15

One off after School Session 

3.15

History  ICT   

Physics 

Chemistry 

Geography 
Note: Lunchbreak for Year 11s to be 12.30-1.00pm

    Maths 

History Biology 

Geography  

    History 

Physics 

Chemistry

 

After School 

Session 

Starting 3.15

One off after School Session 

3.15

History     

Physics 

Chemistry 

OVERVIEW



   History 

Biology  

 History 

Physics 

Chemistry

After School 

Session 

Starting 3.15

One off after School Session 

3.15

History 

OVERVIEW


